
3

5

4
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6

7

8

Equator

Tropic of Capricorn

SEMBA

MUAMBA
CEGONHA

HEBE

ACACIA
PLUTONIO

URANO

GIRASSOL B

MIRANDA
TITANIA
TERRA

VENUS
SATURNO

MARTE

MOHO
ALBAIN

TCHATAMBA

IGUEGA

JUBILEE

USAN

ZAFIRO

EGINA

ANYALA

AGBAMI

UGE

BONGA SW

BOSI NORTH

BOSI
SOUTH

ABO
CENTRAL

KUDU

IBHUBESI

GA-A

F-S

OLOWI MARIN

CEIBA

SALTPOND

SEME

FOXTROT IMPALA

BELINDA
DIEGA

KRIBI KH

BENITA
SANAGAAKPONNWA-DORO

BOSI

Kribi
Cameroon LNG

Tano

Soyo
Muanda

Escravos (GTL)

Anguille

Brass
LNG 1

Olokola (OKLNG 1,2,3)

Bonny
(NLNG 7 Plus)

Malongo

Gamba Tank Farm

7

NOROESTE

13

12
29

27
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11
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B14 E14

A13 B13

A10

A9

A7

A5

OPL
337

OPL
341

OPL
336

OPL
333

OPL
330

SL-2

SL-9A

SL-9B

SL-10B

LB-2

LB-5
LB-4

LB-3 LB-1

ST. LOUIS DEEP

PPL
A3

A6

14

7

9

11
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12
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15

B11 C11

A3

A4

A6

A8

A11

A12 B12

C13

C12

D13 E13

EF12

F16

D15

A14

AB15

C14

C15

D14

E15

E16

CD17

D16

E17

BC16

50

48

49

35

36

37

38

39

41

43

45

44

30

25

40

20

22

E1

A2 B1

A3

C2

C1B2

A1

B3

E2 F1

D1

D2C3
A4

D4

A5

E4
B5

C5 G1
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CAYAR DEEP

SANGOMAR 

SENEGAL
OFFSHORE SUD

LB-7

LB-6

3722

3619

3418D

3317B

3516

1708 1709

1808 1809

2011A

2109

2110A2110B

2211B

2210

2310

2311B

2410

2412B

2411

2512B2511

2612B2611

2711 2712

2811

2812

2912

3016A
3015B

3526

3726

3625 3626

37253724

3624

3723

3718
3717

3617
3618

3719

3615

3515

3514

3415

3315

3414
3418A

3419C

3314
3313

3213

3113

3013

3616

2615

2514B

2514A

2414A

2414B

2314

2214

1912B

1912A

1911A

1812

19091908

3318C

BP

VAALCO

SONAN

SONAN

TOTAL

TOTAL

MAERSK

PBS

BP
ENI

PBS

MAERSK

MAERSK

COBALT

COBALT

REPSOLSTATOIL

STATOIL

COBALTCONOCO
PHILIPS

CONOCO
PHILIPS

BP

TOTAL

TOTAL

PBS

LUSITANIA
ENI

TAP

ARCHEAN

VANCO

FRUITEX

GE PETROL

GE
PETROL

ADDAX

SHELL

TOTAL

OPHIR

ANADARKO

OPHIR

OPHIR

OPHIR

AFREN

YOUNG
AFRICAN

PET

YOUNG

GNBH

GNBH

VARADA

LUKOIL

AFRICAN

ORANTO

ANADARKO

SIGNET

MASTERS

ANADARKO

ANADARKO
ANADARKO

ANADARKO

CHEV

EXXONMOBIL

CHEV

CHEV

CHEV

CHEV AFRICAN

AFRICAN

TULLOW

SPHERE

SVENSKA

SVENSKA

TERRALLIANCETERRALLIANCE

SUPERNOVA

DEXOIL

ATIP

ATIP

SONAN
LARSEN

SVENSKA

SPHERE
LARSEN

AFRICAN

AFRICAN
FIRST

FIRST

AFRICANCAMAC

CAMACAFRICAN

TULLOW

ORANTO

ORANTO

OPHIR

ENI

ENI

ORANTO
ORANTO

ORANTO

SHELL

PERENCO

EQUATOR

ERHC

ORANTO

ERHC

EQUATOR

SILVER WAVE

ALPHAPETRO

ENIGMA

CSG

ORANTO

ORANTO

AMIS

AMIS

NAMCOR NAMCOR

SERICA

AMIS

SIGNET

HRTSOUTHERN

ORANTO

MIBIA

HRT

SERICA

ENERGULF

MAUREL

COWAN

SERICA

SERICA

HRT

SILVER WAVE
TOTAL

TOTAL

IMPACT

IMPACT

SILVER WAVE

IMPACT

TOTALTOTAL

SILVER WAVE

SHELL
SHELL

SHELL

SHELL

HRT

HRT

HRT

TULLOW

PETROBRAS

NPCN

UNIMAG

UNIMAG

COWAN

MAUREL

MAUREL

MAUREL ECO

HRT ECOECO

HRTECO

PAN

ORANTO PAN

ORANTO PAN

ECOJUPITER

JUPITER

NAMCOR

ENIGMA

ENERGULF

SIGNET

WESTBRIDGE

ORANTO ORANTO

NABRIM

ENIGMA
ENIGMA

ENIGMA

ENIGMA

ENIGMA

FOREST

AFREN

BHP BILLITON

FOREST

PETROTEKPETROTEK

TOTAL TOTAL

TOTAL

ANADARKO

ANADARKO

PETROSA

CAIRN

REGALIS

HRT

REPSOL

REPSOL

REPSOL

ECO

ECO

31

32

16

5

34

4

33

18

6

8

23

9

21

24

26
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ACCRA

3

K

M

S

N

KIARSSENY
MARIN

BC 9

DIABA GRYPHON
MARIN

GRYPHON
MARIN

AGALI

OPL 310

SL-1
SL-3

SL-4B-10

SL-4A-10

SL-5-11

SL-7B-10

SL-7A-10

SL-7C-10

LB-16

LB-10
LB-15

LB-17

LB-12

LB-13
LB-11 LB-9

LB-8

OFFSHORE

1

2

7B

7A
6B

5A

6A

SENEGAL OFFSHORE
SUD PROFOND

RUFISQUE OFFSHORE
PROFOND

ST. LOUIS

CAYAR

AGC PROFOND

OFFSHORE
KETA BASIN

A

6
5

8

BCD 10

MBELI
MARIN

NTSINA
MARIN

LB-14

SL-8B

SL-8A

12

11

3

4

5

5B

7C

6C

5C

34B

RUFISQUE

SANGOMAR
DEEP

35263525

1811B

2013A

2009

2211B

2311A

2413A 2413B

2612A

2612A

2913A

2914A2913B

2010B

1810

2814B

2513A

1711A

2313B

2613B

2513B

2512A

2813A

3525
3524

3722

3420C

3419A

3620A

3419C

37213720

3418B

3215
3214

3114

3014

2816

2915

2815

2814A

2714A

2713A

2614A

2614B

2613A

2413A

2313A

2212B 2213B

2212A 2213A2211A

2112B2111B

2113B

2111A 2112A

2011B 2012B

2012A2010A

1910B

1811B

1811A

1711B

2914B

1811A

1908 1909

2113A

2412A
2412B

2312B

2312A

2714B

02A

02B

03B/4B

02C

2715A2715B

3622 3623

3620C
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03A/4A

BLOCK 1

2813B

2713B

1911A

1910A

2011A

2114

2013

São Tomé

Príncipe

Boa Vista

St Helena

São Tomé
& Príncipe

N i g e r i a

N i g e r

Dem. Rep.
of Congo

A n g o l a

Z a m b i a

B o t s w a n a

N a m i b i a

S o u t h  A f r i c a

C ô t e
d ’ I v o i r e

S enegal

G uinea

Liberia

To go

B enin

M auritania

M a l i

Burk ina Faso

G hana

The
Gambia

Guinea
Bissau

Sierra
Leone

Cape Verde

Camero on

Chad
Sudan

Central  Afric an
Republic

G ab on
Congo

Equatorial
Guinea

     Cabinda
(Angola)

Maseru

Mbabane
Maputo

Pretoria

Gaborone

Harare

Lusaka

Lilongwe

Bujumbura

Kigali

Nairobi

KampalaSao Tome

Malabo

Praia

Khartoum

Nouakchott

Cairo

Jerusalem
Amman

Tripoli

Damascus

BeirutRabat

Nicosia

Valletta
Gibraltar

Algiers Tunis

Athens

Lisbon

Accra

Libreville

Luanda

Lome
Porto Novo

Yamoussoukro

Conakry

Bissau

Banjul

Dakar

Monrovia

Freetown

Abuja

OuagadougouBamako

Niamey

Ndjamena

Yaounde

Bangui

Kinshasa

Brazzaville

Windhoek

ACAJOUBAOBAB

ESPOIR
EAST

BELIER

EBONY WEST TANO

TANO NORTH

SOUTH TANO

ODUM

JUBILEE

LION
PANTHER

FOXTROT

IMPALA
KUDU

ELAND

HIPPO

SOUTH TANO SATELLITE

SALTPOND

Lion GPL
(Vridi)

South TanoTano
South Tano

DEEPWATER CAPE THREE POINTS

SOUTH DEEPWATER TANO
15-5

LB-1

15-11
15-12

15-6

16-7

16-1

16-8

16-2

16-9

16-3

10-15

16-10

16-4

10-16

16-11

16-5

10-17

16-12

16-6

5-13

17-7

17-1

11-13

11-7

11-110-510-48
CI-104

ANADARKO LUKOIL

TULLOW

TOTAL

LUKOIL

RIALTO
EDISON

AFREN

LUKOIL

YOUNG

PAN-ANDEAN

HESS

ENI

ENI

TULLOW

LUKOIL

CNR
CNR

EDISON

ORANTO GASOP

VITOL
AFRICAN ANADARKO

TOTAL

ANADARKO

AFRICAN

CI-105

CI-12

CI-401
DEEPWATER

TANO

CI-100

CI-101

CI-202
CI-102

CI-01

DEEPWATER
CAPE THREE POINTS
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OFFSHORE/
ONSHORE TANO

SOUTH
CAPE THREE POINTS

OFFSHORE CAPE
THREE POINTS

OFFSHORE CAPE
THREE POINTS SOUTH

CI-103

CI-111

CI-506

CI-507

CI-517

CI-510

CI-511

CI-512

CI-110
CI-205

CI-40CI-
400

CI-24

CI-206

OFFSHORE
SALTPOND

BASIN

CI-508
CI-109 CI-516

CI-514

CI-515

CI-509

Côte
d ’Ivoire G hana

1

UKOT

USAN WEST

USAN

OKPOHO

OKONO

KALAEKULE

ESMERELDA

NKARIKA SERPENTINA

ZAFIRO

JADE

UDIANA

EMEMODUDU

AFIA
IME

EDIKAN

YOHO

AMENAM
EKPE

ADUA

ASABO

IKIKE OMON

OPOBO
SOUTH

USARI

USORO

ETIM
EDOP

ETIM
OFON

ENANG
INIM

OKORO
INANGA

IDOHO

IYAK
IYAK SE

MH

UTUE

MFEM SEUBIT
UBIT
NE

UNAM

EBOK
OKWOK

ABANA-
EFIAT

ISONGO

TOM SHOT BANK

OBANEKAN
EAST

OONGUE

NARENDI

VICTORIA
INUNI

MOUDI A

KOLE SUPERIEUR
ABANA

EKOUNDOU

MOKOKO
NORD

INOUA

ISOBO

AKAM
UKPAM

KITA MARINE EDEM

ABASI
KITA EAST

ADANGA BOA
KOLE

BAVO

ASOMA CENTRE

LIPENJA
ERONG NORTH

IMA

TUBU

OKPOK

BERILA

AZURITA

PEGI

OSO
OYOT

ATA
ITUT

INFIARI

GARDENA

ALBABOCOCO

CORONA

ESTRELLAEAST LUBA MIDDLE
ISONGO

ISONGO
MARINE

UPPER
ISONGO

UBENE

OBANEKAN

IDENAO

NAWUMSE

ORON

Qua Iboe
(Oso Extension)

Sanaga
Sud GTL

Punta Europa GTL

Qua Iboe

Punta Europa
LNG 2B-13

B-12

C-11

D8

D-11

B-14

B-15

C-14

C-15

D-10 D-12

C-12

C-13

C-
12

B-11

C-10

B-11
B-10 B-

12

A-12

UPPER ISONGO C

GE/NOBLE

MARATHON

MARATHON

MARATHON

MARATHON

MOBIL

GAZPROM

REPSOL

ATLAS

STARC

CHEVRON

TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL

MOBILMOBIL

BOWLEVEN

TOTAL

MONI
PULO

EXXONMOBIL

NPDC

CONSOLIDATED

AFREN

AMNI

SHELL

MOBIL

EXXONMOBIL

NPDC

SHELL

NPDC

TOTAL

TOTAL

ALBA

ALBA

D

ALBA

B

T

C

J

X

OPL 223

OML 102
OML 100

BB

MLHP-7

OPL 222

OML 114

OML 70

OKPOHO

OPL 290

OML 68

OML 112A

OML 72

OML 67

OML 104

OKONO

OPL 284

OML
119B

OML 99

OML 99

Malabo

3

TCHATAMBA

ROUSETTE

GRAND ANGUILLE

GRAND ANGUILLE

ANGUILLE SW

ANGUILLE NE

GRAND ANGUILLE DAUPHIN

ANGUILLE

PORT GENTIL SOUTH

ANGUILLE SE

DOREE

MEROU

OCTOPUS

PAGEAU

GIRELLE TORPILLE

TORPILLE
NE LIMANDE

OMPOYI
GOMBE BETA

OBANDO

PELICAN

BAUDROIE
NORTH

BAUDROIE BALISTE

HYLIA

EYENA
VANNEAU

AYOL

GRONDIN

BREME

OGUENDJO

MANDAROSGONELLE

ABLETTE MARINEBARBIER SW

BARBIER

Anguille

A7

B7

B8

PERENCO

TOTAL

OPHIR

MPDC

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

MPDC

TOTAL

PERENCO

TOTAL

TOTAL

PERENCO/
TOTAL

OPHIR

MARATHON

AROUWE

AKOUM MARIN

GNONDO MARIN

NGUMA

PAGEAU
MARINE

MEROU
MARINE

GRANDE ANGUILLE
MARINE

MBINDA

NGUMA

GRONDIN MANDAROS
MARINE

C7 INGUESSI
MARIN

MANGA MARIN

AZOBE5

LUCINA

LUCINA WEST

HARPA

M'BYA
NORD

M'BYA

M'WENGUI

EBOURI

ETAME

TCHIBALA
NORTH

TCHIBALA
SUD

KALA

MASSEKO

YOMBO

YOUBI
LOANGO

LOANGO
SUD

IKALOU

KOMBI
LIKALALA

ZATCHI

LIBONDO LOUVESSI
PROFUND

IKALOU
SOUTH

M'WAFI

DJAMBALA

FOUKANDA YANGA

SENDJI

KITINA
MARINE

KITINA
SUD

VIODO

TCHIBOUELA
EASTLOUSSIMA

LOUSSIMA
SW

TCHIBELI

TCHIBOUELA

EMERAUDE

TCHENDO

LIKOUFOU AWA
NONGO

BANZALA
LIKOUALA
BOATOU WAMBA

N'KOSSA
SOUTH N'SANGUI

MOHO
ALBAIN

BILONDO
MOBI MARINE

LIBONOLO

LOMBA

LIFUA

NEMBA

TAKULA

NUMBI NE

NUMBI

AZURITE

ANDROMEDE

VUKO

KUNGULO

MALONGO
NORTH

MALONGO WEST

LIMBA

KALI
LOBITO

TOMBOCO

BENGUELA
BELIZE

KUITO

GABELA

NEGAGE

LANDANA
NORTHLANDANA

TOMBULA

LONGUI
BOMBOCO

KOKONGO

N'TENE

N'KASSA

MINZU

M'BILI

N'DOLA

MAFUMEIRA

TSHIALA

KAMBALA

MIBALE

MWAMBE
LUKAMI

EAST MOKO

MOTOBA

GCO LIBWA

LITCHENDJILI

BANZALA
LANDANA

N'KOSSA

N'SOKO

MALONGO SOUTH

VANZA

SANZAMO

SANHA

LIVUITE
121-5

LUBI

Malongo
(Gas Processing)

Muanda

Malongo

Djeno

F14

E13

EF12

F13

G14

G13

E14

F16

E15 F15

E16

E17

GRYPHON MARIN

HARVEST

PERENCOPERENCO

ADDAX

PERENCO

ENI

MAUREL & 
PROM

CHEVRON

ENI

MURPHY

PERENCO

ENI

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

PERENCO

ENI

ENI

ENI

TOTAL

CHEVRON
CHEVRON

TOTAL

PERENCO

CLIVEDEN

PREMIER

MURPHY

SOCO

SOCO

TOTAL

TOTAL

ENI

TOTALTOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

ENI

DUSSAFU MARIN

M'BYA MARINM'WENGUI

ETAME MARIN

MALEMBE
MARIN

MARINE XII

MARINE III

MER TRES PROFONDE NORD

MER PROFONDE S

MARINE I

MWAFI

MARINE IV

MARINE VII

HAUTE MER C

14
O

MOHO-
BILONDO

MARINE XIV
EMERAUDE

MARINE XIII

MARINE IX

MER PROFONDE NORD

MARINE XI

MER TRES PROFONDE SUD

MARINE VI

Dem. Rep.
of Congo

Gabon

Congo

Cabinda
(Angola)
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N'TENE TSHIALA
EAST MOKOMOTOBA

GCO
GCO

SOUTH

LIBWANEGAGE

NZANZA

MONDO

BATUQUE

SAXI

DIKANZA

MBULUMBUMBA
KAKOCHA

MAVACOLA

TCHIHUMBA

HUNGO
KISSANJE

CHOCALHO

LONGA

BENGO
OBERAN

PALAS
ASTRAEA

ALHO

COMINHOS

COLORAU

CARIL

COLA

MANJERICAO

GENGIBRE

GINDUNGO

CANELA

MOSTARDA

SALSA
LOURO

CALULU

LIRIO

CRAVO
ROSA

TULIPA
ROSA

VIOLETA

ORQUIDEA
GIRASSOL

JASMIN

PLATINA

CHUMBO

CAMELIA

DALIA

GIRASSOL B

KIABO

KIAME

GIMBOA SATELLITE

GIMBOA

ZINIA

PERPETUA

ACACIA

GALIO PALADIO

COBALTO
PLUTONIO

CESIO

OOMBO

IMPALA
SE

COBO
CACO

PACASSA BUFALO

GOLUNGO

CAVALA

ATUM

GAROUPA

ETELE

IMPALA

PALANCA

TUBARAO

MORSA
OESTE

SULELE
SOUTHLOMBO EAST

LOMBO NORTH

PITANGUEIRA

BANANEIRA
SAPESAPEIRO

SAFUEIRO

ESSUNGO

ENGUAI NORTH
CHOPACUNTALA

ENQUIA SOUTH
SAVELHARAIA

BAGRE
ESTRELA

ALBACORE

LUBI

PUNJA

CEFO

QUILUMA

Quinfuquena

Muanda

Soyo

50

49

CHEVRON

TOTAL

ENI

SONANGOL

BP

SONANGOL

MAERSK

SONANGOL

TOTAL

TOTAL

VAALCO

TOTAL

PETROBRAS
SONANGOL

CHEVRON

TOTAL TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

SONANGOL

O

1/06

15

2/05

31

3/05

16

4

17/06

32

5

33

18/06
34

14

17 17

17/06

17

1

2

Angola

7

E-CE
E-BD ORYX

ORIBI
E-CB

E-BA E-BH

E-AD
E-AO

E-CR

E-AJ

E-BK

GA-A

GA-Q

F-S

F-O

E-M
E-W

F-AH
F-AR

F-A

36253624

SILVER WAVE

TOTAL

PIONEER

PETROSA

PIONEER

SILVER WAVE

NEW AFRICAN

NEW AFRICAN

BAYFIELD

TOTAL

CNR

BAYFIELD

BAYFIELD
BAYFIELD

BAYFIELD

TOTAL

TOTAL

SILVER
WAVE

IMPACT

IMPACT

IMPACT

OK ENERGY

OK ENERGY

OK ENERGY

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

PETROSA
PETROSA

3525

3624

E-P

F-Q

3525

3425A

3425C

3425

3524

12B

3424

3423B
3423A

3423C

3620B

3419D

3419B

3420D

3422A

3422D

3422B

3622

3621D

3621B

3621C

3621A

3623

3620D

9
11A

8

SENGANA

FUNIWA
NORTH APOINSIKO

BONGA SW

BONGA NW

BONGA WEST BONGA

OBERAN

MIDDLETON

EKEH

PENNINGTON

EA

ERHA NORTH

ERHA

BOSI NORTH

BOSI SOUTH

OYO

OBOKUM
OGADAH
AJAPA

AKEPO

AWODI

MESAN

FORCADOS YOKRI

ABO NORTH

ABO CENTRAL

MEJI

MEFA

UKPOKITI

OKAN
DELTA SOUTH

DELTA

TAPA

MEJORUTA

OLOMU

MALU

OBE

EWAN
PARABE-EKO

ISANMINA
WEST ISAN

EBISAN

OPOLO
MEREN

ENGULE

AGGE

AKARRINO

BILABRI
OROBIRI

BOSI

EWO

SONAM

OFFE Beniboye

Escravos

Forcados

Escravos (GTL)
Olokola (OKLNG 1-3)

OPL 311

OPL 327

OPL
263

OPL
240

OPL 324

BG
BLACKWOOD

AGIP

CONOCOPHILLIPS

SHELL

SUNLINK

KNOC

OANDO

NNPC

SHELL

ORANTO

PETROBRAS

KNOC

EXXONMOBIL

ONGC

ALLIED

ALLIED

CHEVRON

SAHARA

AGIP

SHELL

PEAK

CHEVRONCHEVRON

CAVENDISH

CNPC

CHEVRON

CHEVRON

ATLAS

EXPRESS

CONSOLIDATED

CHEVRON ATLAS

AGIP

EXPRESS

OPL 332
OPL 241
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Dedicated to Professionalism

14/15 Bishop Kale Close,
Off Kasumu Ekemode Street,  
Victoria Island, Lagos, Nigeria

www.hobarkintl.com
Subsidiaries

Our Services

Drilling: DD, LWD, MWD, 

Definitive Borehole Surveying.

Speciality Mud Loss Circulation Solutions.

Consultant Management Services.

Local & International Procurement

Offshore & Onshore Catering & Cleaning

Land Drilling & Workover Rigs

Supply of Drilling Bits, OCTG & 

Downhole Speciality Tool Services
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www.infield.com

oil | gas | marine | renewables

•	Data & Project Database
•	Market Forecast Reports
•	Online Mapping & GIS
•	Business Strategy & Analysis
•	M&A & Financial Advisory

Try Infield’s online oil & gas mapping site:  
www.offshoreenergygateway.com
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Expanding Technological Boundaries

Technip is a leading provider of umbilical systems 

and services to the global offshore market.

With a dedicated facility in Angola, Technip 

is the only supplier committed to umbilical 

manufacturing in Africa.

www.technip.com
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www.intermoor.com

Technical expertise. 
Practical know-how.

Delivered worldwide. Mooring • Foundations • Subsea
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NOW AVAILABLE Premier Accommodations/Industrial Development  
in Cabinda, Angola – 3.5 km from Malongo Terminal 

OPI Houston (713) 581-7984  
MDC Angola +244 923 475618 

+244 937 706 298
Web: www.malembodevelopmentcentre.com 

E-mail: www.sales@opiintl.net

Ready for Immediate Occupancy

H  141 hectares fenced development: 81 hectares for industrial development;  
60 hectares for housing and accommodations development

H   Phase 1 complete: 360 accommodations, electrical power and water treatment  
& distribution system

H  Comprehensive infrastructure: emergency care medical facility, telecom/IT 
accessibility, logistical support, full laundry amenities, catering services and  
a variety of recreational choices

H  3.5 kilometers from the Malongo Terminal with regularly scheduled bus service
H   Fully permitted to allow for immediate industrial occupation and utilization
H  Security coordinated closely with local authorities 
H  Water supply through on-site water wells, holding tanks and a filtration system
H  Training Facilities
H  Phase 2: additional 400 accommodations to be completed 2013
H  Phase 3: additional 360 accommodations to be complete 2014
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